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BEGINNERS COURSES
Discover Scuba Diving (Pool)

Discover Scuba Diving (Open water)

Padi Open Water inc Drysuit Cert

Padi Open Open Water Fastrack 3/4 days 

Padi Refresher (Pool)

Padi Reactivate (Ow 1)

Padi Open Water Referal

75.00

120.00

750.00

655.00

75.00

95.00

330.00

ADVANCED COURSES
Padi Advanced Open Water

Padi Rescue Diver Exc EFR

Padi Rescue Diver Inc EFR

Padi Rescue Diver Inc EFR + O2

Padi Divemaster (Ask for info)

390.00

390.00

470.00

530.00

650.00

SPECIALITIES
Drysuit Diver

Enriched Air (Classroom)

Emergency Oxygen Provider

DSMB Diver

Night Diver

Peak Performance Buoyancy

Self Reliant Diver 

Search & Recovery Diver

Underwater Navigation

Wreck Diver

Deep Diver

Twinset Diver

220.00

140.00

130.00

160.00

290.00

190.00

225.00

270.00

190.00

310.00

310.00

390.00

TECHNICAL COURSES
Tech 40

Tech 45

Tech 50

Discover Tech

400.00

400.00

430.00

120.00

Snorkelling
Skin Diver Course -                                                   90.00

Snorkelling                                                                   60.00



Guided Dive                                                                               90.00

Guided Day (2 dives)                                                      130.00

Hire Me  per day                                                  £230 Enquire

If we have not listed your course please contact us on WatsApp 07449669494.  We are

really happy to assist you.


